	Player 1

	Player 2

	Felicia Weeks
515-707-9382
Felicia.weeks@fbfs.com
	Lori Norris
515-360-4541
Lori.norris@wellsfargo.com

	Brenda Cliffton
515-240-6382
cliftonbrenda@gmail.com
	Jean Pletchette 
515-468-8903
jpletchette@gmail.com

	Michele Rodish
515-724-3211
mrodish@ymail.com
	Stacy Steinbach
515-468-8388
ssteinbach@holmesmurphy.com

	Janice Benes
515-468-1521
wintersetjb@gmail.com
	Nicole Smith
515-371-1544
abcbailey@hotmail.com

	Jami Worrall
515-360-6377
Jburris62709@gmail.com
	Kim Clark
515-480-8042
Kimberlee.clark@fbfs.com

	Nikki Seward
515-979-8003
nikkibakerink@gmail.com
	Chandra Tyer
515-681-1193
Lincoln166@gmail.com

	Tamara Bane
515-360-5211
Tjbane30@gmail.com
	Brandy Macumber
515-210-5370
Bmacumber80@gmail.com

	Dawn Frease
515-208-4525
Dawhite1384@gmail.com
	Missy Jackson
515-468-7007
Majohnson225@yahoo.com

	Jayci Kuhns
515-441-0023
jaycikuhns@gmail.com
	Terri Nortstrom
515-720-5796
Hurdles92@hotmail.com

	Shelly Putney
515-979-6516
shellyputney@gmail.com
	Holly Anderson 
515-505-0168
ander199026@gmail.com

	Aubrey Back 
515-238-7449
aubreymarie@hotmail.com
	Brandi Putz
515-249-7573
Brandi.putz@gmail.com

	Diane Lair 
515-462-1414   515-468-1504 Cell
Gslair56@gmail.com
	Connie Banks 
515-462-3281


	Rickie Jensen
515-577-7642
Rickie.jensen1@gmail.com
	Jessica Gray
515-250-3030
jessbeving@yahoo.com

	Angie Sour
515-988-8201
a.sour@yahoo.com
	Sheri Holliday
515-480-6474
Holliday52@msn.com

	Beth Bezdecek
515-210-8533
beth.bez@hotmail.com
	Kim Gray
712-420-1054
kimberlyg1514@gmail.com

	Mari Mishler
515-975-9606
Silliman02@hotmail.com
	Kara Northway
515-320-0078
Karanorthway20@gmail.com

	Candi Dole
515-979-4341
Candice.dole@gmail.com
	Mariah Gray 
641-344-2798
lgray1811@yahoo.com

	April Johnston 
515-468-3751
johnston.april@hotmail.com
	Kristin Robinson 
641-745-7236
fox.kristin2@gmail.com

	
	



SUBS

Kobie Alcorn 515-991-9329
Stephanie Messerschmidt -480-2552
Kris Mcdonald 515-975-3543
Rachel Eller 515-468-5635
Patty Fehr 913-645-0215
Jill Buckalew 515-250-2263
Becky Parker 515-491-1167
Katie Linde 515-238-9696
Molly Clark 515-988-6165

